SIRKEL
DECORATIVE LED LUMINAIRE
The Sirkel LED luminaire is a mutifunction energy saving luminaire that
offers a number of LED configurations and mounting options to facilitate
use in street lighting, garden and park lighting, area illumination,
flood lighting and minor pedestrian underpasses. The unit features an
innovative tool-less entry easy service housing with vandal resistant
IK09 high transmittance glass protecting a LED module that may be

System Power
(W)
Colour
Temperature
Electrical
Rating
Installation
Type
Dimming
Technology
PE Cell
Base Type
PE Cell
Type (if incl.)
STANDARD
SK99Z30L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 30 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 30 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z30L50 SIRKEL 50W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 50 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L50  SIRKEL 50W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 50 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z30L60   SIRKEL 60W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 60 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L60 SIRKEL 60W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 60 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z30L100 SIRKEL 100W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 100 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L100  SIRKEL 100W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 100 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z30L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 120 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 120 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z30L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T3 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 150 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99Z50L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T5 PESN7 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 150 4000K Class I 60mm Spigot DALI NEMA 7 pin Shorting Cap*
SK99ZC30L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 30 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T5 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 30 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC30L50 SIRKEL 50W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 50 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L50  SIRKEL 50W 4K T5 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 50 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC30L60   SIRKEL 60W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 60 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L60 SIRKEL 60W 4K T5 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 60 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC30L100 SIRKEL 100W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 100 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L100  SIRKEL 100W 4K T5 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 100 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC30L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 120 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T5  7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 120 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC30L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T3 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 3 150 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
SK99ZC50L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T5 7022  490x550  10.5 Type 5 150 4000K Class I Catenary DALI
The above codes are for standard offering only. For additional options or product configurations, please consult your Sylvania consultant.
* Supplied as standard
ACCESSORIES
32-60mm Tilt Adjustable Spigot Standard